10-17/24, 1:56 AM

Division of Corporations

H24000347069 3



(((H24000347069 3)))



To:				2024 OCT 17 SECTION AND	ur.co
	Division of Co	rporations			-70.00
		: (850)617-6383		· 禁	9,32
From:				T SERVICES, LLC	1.1
	Account Number	: VENERABLE CORPOR : I20210000107	ATE AND TRUS	T SERVICES, LL	
		: (813)284-4727			
	rax Number	: (813)436-8460			
	rax Number	. (013)430-0400			
**Enter the	email address for	this business ent	ity to be us	ed for future	
Š≪anunaj	email address for		ity to be use ail address p	ed for future please.**	
Agenunal Agenunal	email address for report mailings.	this business ent	ail address p	ed for future Dlease.**	
Agenunal Agenunal	email address for report mailings.	this business ent Enter only one ema	ail address p	ed for future Dlease.**	
Agenunal Agenunal	email address for report mailings.	this business ent Enter only one ema	ail address p	ed for future lease.**	
OFFICE STATE OF STATE	email address for report mailings.	this business ent Enter only one ema tices@venerable.law	ail address p	lease.**	
OFFICE STATE OF STATE	email address for report mailings. Address:	this business ent Enter only one ema tices@venerable.law	ail address p	lease.**	
OFFICE STATE OF STATE	email address for report mailings. Address:	this business ent Enter only one ema tices@venerable.law	ail address p	lease.**	

(7) ထံ

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

M. SOLOMON

OCT 17 2024

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

TO:

Registration Section

H24000347069 3

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	porations				
SPLASH (CITY POOLS LLC				
SUBJECT:					
	Name of Lin	uted Liability Company			
		and the state of the control of the			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	milited for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following.			
	JASON SAMPSON				
		Name of Person			
	Venerable Corporate and I	Irust Services, LLC			
		Firm/Company			
	301 West Platt Street, No.	657			
		Address	 	⊕ 2	
)24 (
	Tampa FL 33606) 	-5-
		City/State and Zip Code		2024 OCT 7 PM SECALARY DE TALLAHASSE	-
	jsampson@venerable.law	16.6.		Section To	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi-	cation)	നത് 🛣 - മൂം	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please of	all			-
Jason Sampson		813 284-4727		-	
Name o	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number		
	r an i				
Enclosed is a check for t					
S25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S60.00 Fill	ing Fee. e of Status &	
	Commence of ourus	radditional copy is enclosed)	Certified (Сору	
			(additional)	copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Addres	•••	Street Address:			
Registration:		Registration Sect	tion		
Division of C		Division of Corp	orations		
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of Ta		_	
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe	Street, Suite 81	0	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

H24000347069 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SPLASH CITY POOLS LLC									
(Name of the Limite)	d Linbility Compr A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)						
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on L22000439703 Elevation for this Limited Liability Company were filed on L22000439703					and assigned				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:								
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	oility company here:							
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabi	hty Company," the design	ation "LLC" or th	e abbreviatio	on "L L (<u> </u>			
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	hle	301 West Platt Stre	et, No. 657	بن دي:	2024				
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Tampa FL 33606			<u> </u>	-			
The specific services and the services are services as the services are servic	,			1 : <u> </u>		(21300)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		301 West Platt Stre	et. No. 657	ASSEE O	PM				
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(ON)	Tampa FL 33606		구도					
 -				ተተነ					
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address	here:	address on our record			e new 1	r <u>egiste</u>			
Name of New Registered Agent:									
Name of New Registered Agent:		ATT STREET NO. 65	 7	-					
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		ATT STREET NO. 65							
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		33606					

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

H24000347069 3 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

. Page: 4 of 5

<u>Title</u>	<u>Namc</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐('hange
			□Remove
			202@OCT
			Remove Change
<u>_</u>			
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			∏ (°bunue

D.

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	<u>-</u> .							
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	·				
				•				
								
	 .							
							<u>-</u>	
			<u>. </u>			ψ÷.	22	
					<u>.</u>	-11 <u>-11</u> : 2 1	2024 OCT	
		···			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 -	<u>E</u>	€
						02(25)	17	1
					2	n rri	-P#	8
				,,,,,,,,,		ب خبا با جب−۔		
		· · · —						
ffective date, if other than the date must be a self-ctive date is listed, the date must be some fifther than this block ocument's effective date on the Dep	e specific and c k does not me	annot be prior to et the applical	o date of filing (r more than 90 day	(optional) vs after tiling) tts, this date w	Pursuan till not	i in 605,0 be listed	207 Las
record specifies a delayed effective of is filed	date, but not a	n effective tin	ne, ar 12:01 a i	m on the earlier	of (h) The	90th da	ay affer t	he
October 17		2024	<u>.</u> .					
		son Sau	ason	ive of a member				
			. / .					